PRELIMINARY
128K x 32 Static RAM Module
fax id: 2015
CYM1838
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
July 1992 – Revised May 16, 1997
1CYM1838
Features

L X L Data In Write
L H H High Z Deselect
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
20 CYM1838HG-20C HG01 66-Pin PGA Module Commercial
CYM1838HG-20M HG01 66-Pin PGA Module Military
CYM1838HG-20MB HG01 66-Pin PGA Module
25 CYM1838HG-25C HG01 66-Pin PGA Module Commercial
CYM1838HG-25M HG01 66-Pin PGA Module Military
CYM1838HG-25MB HG01 66-Pin PGA Module
35 CYM1838HG-35C HG01 66-Pin PGA Module Commercial
CYM1838HG-35M HG01 66-Pin PGA Module Military
CYM1838HG-35MB HG01 66-Pin PGA Module
Document #: 38-M-00046-C
CYM1838PRELIMINARY
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 1997. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress Semiconductor product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress Semiconductor does not authorize